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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
08.02.2025 - 13:35 Wyniki
Puchar Silesia 15 - 16 2:07.67 MALARZ Maja 03411 Katowice 08.02.2020
Puchar Silesia 13 - 14 2:08.97 BOCIEK Wiktoria 102111 Katowice 17.02.2018
Puchar Silesia 11 - 12 2:17.65 ZIOBER Wiktoria 00706 Katowice 04.02.2017
Puchar Silesia - 10 2:31.41 YERMISHYNA Yelyzaveta UKR Katowice 04.02.2017
Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 lat i młodsi

1. TYRNA Pola 15 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:29.08 405 37.76 36.57
MISTRZ, Rekord Pucharu Silesia

2. LOTKO Karolina 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 2:44.19 303 38.08 41.22 43.08 41.81
3. KARP Hanna 15 Uks "Salmo Żory" 3:22.17 162 46.43 52.36 52.64 50.74

11 - 12 lat

1. GOŹDZIEWSKA Lena 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:23.90 450 32.29 37.29 37.84 36.48
MISTRZ

2. KORZEŃ Adrianna 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:24.27 447 33.38 36.95 37.69 36.25
3. PECOLD Julia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:26.73 424 35.16 37.89 37.80 35.88
4. DOBRASZ Magdalena 13 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:32.52 378 35.15 39.30 39.90 38.17
5. ZAWORSKA Zofia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:32.87 375 35.03 39.09 39.80 38.95
6. WALC Zofia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:41.34 319 36.98
7. PASZCZYŃSKA Pola 13 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:48.46 280 40.33 44.48 44.54 39.11
8. MERCIK Aleksandra 13 MOSM Tychy 2:49.60 275 39.36 44.76 45.64 39.84
9. CHMURA Klaudia 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:51.03 268 37.42 43.65 45.34 44.62

10. KEMPNY Zofia 14 Uks "Salmo Żory" 2:52.60 261 38.92 45.53 46.66 41.49
11. SZPAŁEK Martyna 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:56.07 245 41.82 46.04 45.42 42.79
12. KIEROT Agnieszka 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:57.58 239 37.46 46.06 49.73 44.33
13. DOWIAT Alicja 13 MOSM Tychy 3:03.26 218 42.43 46.90 47.86 46.07
14. KOPIEC Pola 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 3:06.89 205 42.95 49.13 48.56 46.25
15. KUPKA Agata 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice3:07.72 202 40.56 48.54 51.08 47.54
16. BIEŃKOWSKA Lena 13 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice3:12.83 187 41.90 49.82 51.69 49.42
17. TRAMER Agata 13 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice3:19.54 168 45.25 51.69 51.88 50.72
18. PIETRZAK Zofia 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice3:22.10 162 43.60 51.83 53.28 53.39

13 - 14 lat

1. KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:06.82 658 28.42 31.68 32.91 33.81
MISTRZ, Rekord Pucharu Silesia

2. BOMBA Julia 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:13.78 560 30.59 33.78 34.93 34.48
3. RĄCZKOWSKA Lena 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:15.05 544 31.49 34.14 35.21 34.21
4. RÓZGA Nina 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:15.40 540 30.68 33.93 34.42 36.37
5. FROŃ Kinga 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:18.29 507 32.58 35.96 35.67 34.08
6. PIĄTKIEWICZ Martyna 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:19.52 494 31.61 35.41 36.42 36.08
7. WYLEŻYK Natalia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"2:21.30 475 33.00 36.56 35.97 35.77
8. BYSIEC Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:21.62 472 31.74 35.81 36.87 37.20
9. ŁAPA Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:22.96 459 32.23 36.62 37.68 36.43
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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 9, Dziewcząt, 200m dowolny, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. FILIPEK Małgorzata 11 MKS MOS Katowice 2:24.43 445 33.99 37.60 37.91 34.93
11. CZUDEC Florentyna 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:25.20 438 33.46 37.36 38.14 36.24
12. CYBULSKA Lena 12 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu2:25.90 432 34.32 37.53 38.83 35.22
13. MOCZULSKA Marcelina 12 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 2:27.22 420 32.61 37.55 39.29 37.77
14. BLUKACZ Pola 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 2:27.30 419 34.16 38.46 38.82 35.86
15. WALCZAK Antonina 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:28.44 410 35.61 37.40 38.37 37.06
16. SZYMANEK Klaudia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 2:29.06 405 35.79 37.32 38.73 37.22
17. KOLANOWSKA Zofia 11 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 2:30.80 391 33.81 38.38 39.98 38.63
18. KUTER Julia 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 2:32.99 374 33.52 40.01 41.42 38.04
19. MENET Maria 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:33.05 374 35.07 38.82 40.28 38.88
20. GONDZIK Olga 11 MKS MOS Katowice 2:34.01 367 34.64 39.11 40.41 39.85
21. SZYBISTY Karolina 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:34.65 362 35.57 39.35 40.56 39.17
22. ULANIUK Ewa 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"2:34.76 362 34.11 38.94 40.87 40.84
23. KOSZ Anna 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:34.99 360 35.23 39.71 40.54 39.51
24. STENCEL Matylda 11 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:35.76 355 35.61 39.01 41.00 40.14
25. KUCHNIA Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:36.59 349 35.41 39.70 41.20 40.28
26. ŻYMEŁKA Antonina 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:36.74 348 37.04 40.80 40.98 37.92
27. LANGWERSKA Olga 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:40.28 325 38.59 41.63 42.12 37.94
28. LASZCZAK Julia 11 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:42.52 312 36.02 41.67 43.61 41.22
29. NOWAK Kaja 12 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice2:43.59 306 37.46 41.52 43.26 41.35
30. RAKOCZY Bogna 12 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:43.61 306 38.32 41.43 42.30 41.56
31. DOMARADZKA Lena 11 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:44.37 302 37.95 41.86 42.33 42.23
32. STAWICKA Martyna 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:44.65 300 38.03 42.14 42.40 42.08
33. SKUBISZ Liliana 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:45.65 295 34.87 41.90 44.53 44.35
34. NAWROCKA Natasza 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:45.71 294 39.38 43.20 43.66 39.47
35. WĄGROWSKA Maria 12 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:49.82 274 40.54 44.28 43.50 41.50
36. KOKOT Anna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa2:49.86 273 39.53 43.70 45.00 41.63
37. GIERLA Sara 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:52.56 261 40.03 44.68 45.28 42.57
38. SZYMCZAK Anna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa2:52.98 259 39.09 45.29 45.35 43.25
39. ISKAT Julia 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 3:12.31 188 43.65 49.40 51.24 48.02
40. ŁOCHOWSKA Oliwia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 3:13.39 185 40.41 48.81 53.15 51.02

15 - 16 lat

1. KAPKA Antonina 09 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:10.16 608 30.24 32.17 33.59 34.16
MISTRZ

2. OKOŃ Anna 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:11.92 584 30.69 33.47 34.54 33.22
3. MALARZ Milena 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:12.84 572 30.43 33.37 34.15 34.89
4. KOZUBOWSKA Paulina 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"2:16.00 533 32.17 34.61 35.30 33.92
5. BORECKA Klaudia 09 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:16.46 528 30.56 35.00 36.14 34.76
6. JENDRYSIK Paulina 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 2:17.73 513 31.95 34.92 35.60 35.26
7. RAJCA Matylda 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:19.46 494 31.18 34.99 36.75 36.54
8. FITAŁ Karolina 10 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:19.48 494 32.14 35.24 36.24 35.86
9. KLAJMON Karolina 10 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:19.61 493 31.47 35.10 37.10 35.94

10. KUŚNIERZ Antonina 10 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:21.35 475 32.32 35.87 37.31 35.85
11. PUK Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice2:21.96 469 32.57 36.77 37.42 35.20
12. PIĄTEK Maja 10 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:22.11 467 32.80 36.56 37.26 35.49
13. OŚLAK Julia 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:23.14 457 33.79 37.31 36.47 35.57
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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 9, Dziewcząt, 200m dowolny, 15 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. KILARSKA Martyna 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:23.97 449 33.21 36.87 37.59 36.30
15. OGÓREK Zofia 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"2:26.18 429 33.38 37.85 38.16 36.79
16. NYREK Małgorzata 09 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:26.30 428 34.44 37.80 38.22 35.84
17. ULCZAK Faustyna 10 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:27.97 414 33.26 36.57 37.59 40.55
18. BROŻEK Milena 10 MOSM Tychy 2:28.29 411 34.13 38.01 39.42 36.73
19. BOCHENEK Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport2:29.37 402 33.39 37.50 39.32 39.16
20. WĘGRZYN Emilia 10 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:29.61 400 34.03 39.13 39.00 37.45
21. CHMIELEWSKA Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport2:36.76 348 35.51 40.21 41.08 39.96
22. FLOREK Aleksandra 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:37.28 345 35.44 40.10 41.09 40.65
23. BŁAŻOWSKA Martyna 09 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:39.34 331 36.34 39.24 42.36 41.40
24. ZACNY Zuzanna 10 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:40.52 324 34.66 40.68 43.03 42.15
25. GADUCEWICZ Anna 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:45.36 296 37.85 43.19 43.22 41.10
26. GRZESIAK Kalina 09 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:46.08 293 36.02 40.92 44.14 45.00
27. TOMCZYK Oliwia 10 Ukp Ruda Śląska 3:10.94 192 42.38 48.00 50.07 50.49

Open

1. FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 AZS AWF Katowice 2:00.63 764 28.05 30.31 30.98 31.29
MISTRZ, Rekord Pucharu Silesia

2. MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:02.06 738 28.11 30.47 31.85 31.63
3. KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:06.82 658 28.42 31.68 32.91 33.81

Rekord Pucharu Silesia

4. SZOPA Natalia 07 UKP Gryf Dębica 2:08.19 637 29.66 32.45 33.60 32.48
5. JAKUBCZYK Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:09.14 623 29.92 33.18 33.66 32.38
6. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:09.41 619 29.57 32.74 33.31 33.79
7. POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 AZS AWF Katowice 2:09.73 614 29.91 32.33 33.54 33.95
8. KAPKA Antonina 09 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:10.16 608 30.24 32.17 33.59 34.16
9. GAJDOWSKA Agnieszka 95 Water Squad 2:10.40 605 29.32 32.29 34.40 34.39

10. SULAK Antonina 06 AZS AWF Katowice 2:10.45 604 30.74 33.10 33.17 33.44
11. RĄCZKOWSKA Maja 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:11.37 592 30.37 33.67 33.91 33.42
12. OKOŃ Anna 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:11.92 584 30.69 33.47 34.54 33.22
13. MALARZ Milena 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:12.84 572 30.43 33.37 34.15 34.89
14. BOMBA Julia 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:13.78 560 30.59 33.78 34.93 34.48
15. JANIA Alicja 08 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:14.98 545 31.34 34.32 34.90 34.42
16. RĄCZKOWSKA Lena 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:15.05 544 31.49 34.14 35.21 34.21
17. RÓZGA Nina 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:15.40 540 30.68 33.93 34.42 36.37
18. KOZUBOWSKA Paulina 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"2:16.00 533 32.17 34.61 35.30 33.92
19. BORECKA Klaudia 09 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:16.46 528 30.56 35.00 36.14 34.76
20. JENDRYSIK Paulina 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 2:17.73 513 31.95 34.92 35.60 35.26
21. FROŃ Kinga 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:18.29 507 32.58 35.96 35.67 34.08
22. VOLKERT Julia 05 AZS AWF Katowice 2:18.67 503 31.98 35.31 35.62 35.76
23. RAJCA Matylda 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:19.46 494 31.18 34.99 36.75 36.54
24. FITAŁ Karolina 10 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:19.48 494 32.14 35.24 36.24 35.86
25. PIĄTKIEWICZ Martyna 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:19.52 494 31.61 35.41 36.42 36.08
26. KLAJMON Karolina 10 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:19.61 493 31.47 35.10 37.10 35.94
27. WINKLER Sarah 07 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:20.31 485 32.63 36.28 36.08 35.32
28. WYLEŻYK Natalia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"2:21.30 475 33.00 36.56 35.97 35.77
29. KUŚNIERZ Antonina 10 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:21.35 475 32.32 35.87 37.31 35.85
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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

30. BYSIEC Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:21.62 472 31.74 35.81 36.87 37.20
31. PUK Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice2:21.96 469 32.57 36.77 37.42 35.20
32. PIĄTEK Maja 10 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:22.11 467 32.80 36.56 37.26 35.49
33. GONDZIK Oliwia 06 MKS MOS Katowice 2:22.23 466 33.41 36.58 37.02 35.22
34. ŁAPA Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:22.96 459 32.23 36.62 37.68 36.43
35. OŚLAK Julia 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:23.14 457 33.79 37.31 36.47 35.57
36. GOŹDZIEWSKA Lena 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:23.90 450 32.29 37.29 37.84 36.48
37. KILARSKA Martyna 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:23.97 449 33.21 36.87 37.59 36.30
38. KORZEŃ Adrianna 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:24.27 447 33.38 36.95 37.69 36.25
39. FILIPEK Małgorzata 11 MKS MOS Katowice 2:24.43 445 33.99 37.60 37.91 34.93
40. CZUDEC Florentyna 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:25.20 438 33.46 37.36 38.14 36.24
41. CYBULSKA Lena 12 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu2:25.90 432 34.32 37.53 38.83 35.22
42. OGÓREK Zofia 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"2:26.18 429 33.38 37.85 38.16 36.79
43. NYREK Małgorzata 09 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:26.30 428 34.44 37.80 38.22 35.84
44. PECOLD Julia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:26.73 424 35.16 37.89 37.80 35.88
45. MOCZULSKA Marcelina 12 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 2:27.22 420 32.61 37.55 39.29 37.77
46. BLUKACZ Pola 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 2:27.30 419 34.16 38.46 38.82 35.86
47. ULCZAK Faustyna 10 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:27.97 414 33.26 36.57 37.59 40.55
48. BROŻEK Milena 10 MOSM Tychy 2:28.29 411 34.13 38.01 39.42 36.73
49. WALCZAK Antonina 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:28.44 410 35.61 37.40 38.37 37.06
50. SZYMANEK Klaudia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 2:29.06 405 35.79 37.32 38.73 37.22
51. TYRNA Pola 15 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:29.08 405 37.76 36.57

Rekord Pucharu Silesia

52. BOCHENEK Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport2:29.37 402 33.39 37.50 39.32 39.16
53. WĘGRZYN Emilia 10 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:29.61 400 34.03 39.13 39.00 37.45
54. KOLANOWSKA Zofia 11 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 2:30.80 391 33.81 38.38 39.98 38.63
55. DRABIK Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 2:32.33 379 32.59 39.00 40.54 40.20
56. DOBRASZ Magdalena 13 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:32.52 378 35.15 39.30 39.90 38.17
57. ZAWORSKA Zofia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:32.87 375 35.03 39.09 39.80 38.95
58. KUTER Julia 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 2:32.99 374 33.52 40.01 41.42 38.04
59. MENET Maria 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:33.05 374 35.07 38.82 40.28 38.88
60. GONDZIK Olga 11 MKS MOS Katowice 2:34.01 367 34.64 39.11 40.41 39.85
61. SZYBISTY Karolina 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:34.65 362 35.57 39.35 40.56 39.17
62. ULANIUK Ewa 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"2:34.76 362 34.11 38.94 40.87 40.84
63. KOSZ Anna 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:34.99 360 35.23 39.71 40.54 39.51
64. STENCEL Matylda 11 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:35.76 355 35.61 39.01 41.00 40.14
65. KUCHNIA Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:36.59 349 35.41 39.70 41.20 40.28
66. ŻYMEŁKA Antonina 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:36.74 348 37.04 40.80 40.98 37.92
67. CHMIELEWSKA Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport2:36.76 348 35.51 40.21 41.08 39.96
68. FLOREK Aleksandra 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:37.28 345 35.44 40.10 41.09 40.65
69. BŁAŻOWSKA Martyna 09 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:39.34 331 36.34 39.24 42.36 41.40
70. LANGWERSKA Olga 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:40.28 325 38.59 41.63 42.12 37.94
71. ZACNY Zuzanna 10 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:40.52 324 34.66 40.68 43.03 42.15
72. WALC Zofia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:41.34 319 36.98
73. LASZCZAK Julia 11 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:42.52 312 36.02 41.67 43.61 41.22
74. NOWAK Kaja 12 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice2:43.59 306 37.46 41.52 43.26 41.35
75. RAKOCZY Bogna 12 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:43.61 306 38.32 41.43 42.30 41.56
76. LOTKO Karolina 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 2:44.19 303 38.08 41.22 43.08 41.81
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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

77. DOMARADZKA Lena 11 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:44.37 302 37.95 41.86 42.33 42.23
78. STAWICKA Martyna 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:44.65 300 38.03 42.14 42.40 42.08
79. GADUCEWICZ Anna 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:45.36 296 37.85 43.19 43.22 41.10
80. STACHNIAK Aleksandra 07 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:45.63 295 37.55 42.22 43.22 42.64
81. SKUBISZ Liliana 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:45.65 295 34.87 41.90 44.53 44.35
82. NAWROCKA Natasza 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:45.71 294 39.38 43.20 43.66 39.47
83. GRZESIAK Kalina 09 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:46.08 293 36.02 40.92 44.14 45.00
84. KONIOR Milena 08 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:47.98 283 37.41 42.45 44.94 43.18
85. PASZCZYŃSKA Pola 13 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:48.46 280 40.33 44.48 44.54 39.11
86. MERCIK Aleksandra 13 MOSM Tychy 2:49.60 275 39.36 44.76 45.64 39.84
87. WĄGROWSKA Maria 12 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:49.82 274 40.54 44.28 43.50 41.50
88. KOKOT Anna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa2:49.86 273 39.53 43.70 45.00 41.63
89. CHMURA Klaudia 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:51.03 268 37.42 43.65 45.34 44.62
90. GIERLA Sara 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:52.56 261 40.03 44.68 45.28 42.57
91. KEMPNY Zofia 14 Uks "Salmo Żory" 2:52.60 261 38.92 45.53 46.66 41.49
92. SZYMCZAK Anna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa2:52.98 259 39.09 45.29 45.35 43.25
93. SZPAŁEK Martyna 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:56.07 245 41.82 46.04 45.42 42.79
94. KIEROT Agnieszka 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:57.58 239 37.46 46.06 49.73 44.33
95. DOWIAT Alicja 13 MOSM Tychy 3:03.26 218 42.43 46.90 47.86 46.07
96. KOPIEC Pola 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 3:06.89 205 42.95 49.13 48.56 46.25
97. KUPKA Agata 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice3:07.72 202 40.56 48.54 51.08 47.54
98. TOMCZYK Oliwia 10 Ukp Ruda Śląska 3:10.94 192 42.38 48.00 50.07 50.49
99. ISKAT Julia 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 3:12.31 188 43.65 49.40 51.24 48.02

100. BIEŃKOWSKA Lena 13 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice3:12.83 187 41.90 49.82 51.69 49.42
101. ŁOCHOWSKA Oliwia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 3:13.39 185 40.41 48.81 53.15 51.02
102. TRAMER Agata 13 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice3:19.54 168 45.25 51.69 51.88 50.72
103. PIETRZAK Zofia 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice3:22.10 162 43.60 51.83 53.28 53.39
104. KARP Hanna 15 Uks "Salmo Żory" 3:22.17 162 46.43 52.36 52.64 50.74


